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DEMOCRATS OF NAPA VALLEY CLUB MEETING AGENDA
February 17, 2025 General Meeting 5:30 — 7 pm Napa Library

I. CALL TO ORDER AND INTRODUCTORY REMARKS — Terry Beck
I1. ADOPTION OF AGENDA
III. TREASURER’S REPORT — Kelly Hurst

IV. ANNOUNCEMENTS —

March 17, 2025 Next DONV Meeting 5:30-7 Location TBD

March 3, 2025 — Executive Committee Meeting (ExCom) 5:30 on Zoom
Special Elections 2025 Updates and volunteer opportunities

Earth Day Booth - Saturday, April 12, 10 - 4 pm

Rapid Response Team Trainings, sign up at napavalleydems|(@gmail.com

V. PROGRAM - “Getting Word Out” locally and beyond
SPEAKERS: Bernie Narvaez - Moderator
Phil Barber, Santa Rosa Press Democrat
CJ Roby - WineDown Media on local radio (KVON, KVYN)
Anna Chouteau - Field Rep. for Congressman Thompson on
Social Media

VI. SPECIAL ELECTIONS - Conchita Marusich and Katie Henshaw

VII. ADJOURNMENT to next meeting March 17, 2025, 5:30 -7 pm



Democrats of Napa Valley Financials - January, 2025

Income

Election Night Party
Meeting Deposit Refund
Memberships

Savings interest

Total Income

Expenses
Canvassing supplies
Charter Renewal
Donations

DONV Holiday Party
Earth Day Booth
Election Night Party
Endorsements

Fee's & Charges
Hootsuite
Insurance

Meeting Expense
Membership Cards
Office Supplies/postage
Parade/Fair Costs
Postcarding

Printing

Quicken

Refund

Tabling Merch
USPS/PO Box
Volunteer Appreciation
Website

Total Expenses $
Net/Difference
Checking

Savings

Total Balance

9/1/24-
11/30/24

$1,971

$0
$3,235.78
$1.05

$5,207.83

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,235.00
$0
$96.26
$0

$0
$325.00
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,656.26

$1,551.57

12/1/24-
12/31/24

$0

$0
$181.69
$0.77

$182.46

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$315.23
$0
$7.71
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$322.94

($140.48)

1/1/25-
1/31/25

$0

$0
$728.97
$0.00

$728.97

$0
$578
$0
$0
$500
$0
$0
$69.43
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$1,147.43
($418.46)
$28,611.95

$3,038.36

$31,650.31






