

DEMOCRATS OF NAPA VALLEY CLUB MEETING AGENDA February 17, 2025 General Meeting 5:30 – 7 pm Napa Library

I. CALL TO ORDER AND INTRODUCTORY REMARKS – Terry Beck

II. ADOPTION OF AGENDA

III. TREASURER'S REPORT – Kelly Hurst

IV. ANNOUNCEMENTS – March 17, 2025 Next DONV Meeting 5:30-7 Location TBD March 3, 2025 – Executive Committee Meeting (ExCom) 5:30 on Zoom Special Elections 2025 Updates and volunteer opportunities Earth Day Booth - Saturday, April 12, 10 - 4 pm Rapid Response Team Trainings, sign up at napavalleydems1@gmail.com

V. PROGRAM – "Getting Word Out" locally and beyond
SPEAKERS: Bernie Narvaez - Moderator
Phil Barber, Santa Rosa Press Democrat
CJ Roby - WineDown Media on local radio (KVON, KVYN)
Anna Chouteau - Field Rep. for Congressman Thompson on
Social Media

VI. SPECIAL ELECTIONS - Conchita Marusich and Katie Henshaw

VII. ADJOURNMENT to next meeting March 17, 2025, 5:30 -7 pm

Democrats of Napa Valley Financials - January, 2025

Income	9/1/24- 11/30/24	12/1/24- 12/31/24	1/1/25- 1/31/25
Election Night Party	\$1,971	\$0	\$0
Meeting Deposit Refund	\$0	\$0	\$0
Memberships	\$3,235.78	\$181.69	\$728.97
Savings interest	\$1.05	\$0.77	\$0.00
Total Income	\$5,207.83	\$182.46	\$728.97
Expenses			
Canvassing supplies	\$0	\$0	\$0
Charter Renewal	\$0	\$0	\$578
Donations	\$0	\$0	\$0
DONV Holiday Party	\$0	\$0	\$0
Earth Day Booth	\$0	\$0	\$500
Election Night Party	\$3,235.00	\$315.23	\$0
Endorsements	\$0	\$0	\$0
Fee's & Charges	\$96.26	\$7.71	\$69.43
Hootsuite	\$0	\$0	\$0
Insurance	\$0	\$0	\$0
Meeting Expense	\$325.00	\$0	\$0
Membership Cards	\$0	\$0	\$0
Office Supplies/postage	\$0	\$0	\$0
Parade/Fair Costs	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0
Postcarding	\$0 \$0	\$0 #0	\$0 \$0
Printing	\$0 #0	\$0 ¢0	\$0 \$0
Quicken Refund	\$0 ¢0	\$0 ¢0	\$0 ¢0
Tabling Merch	\$0 ¢0	\$0 ¢0	\$0 ¢0
USPS/PO Box	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0
Volunteer Appreciation	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0
Website	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0
Total Expenses \$	\$3,656.26	\$322.94	\$1,147.43
Net/Difference	\$1,551.57	(\$140.48)	(\$418.46)
Checking Savings			\$28,611.95 \$3,038.36
Total Balance			\$31,650.31